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JOVEN FEMENINA Inscritos:

Nombre

3617 CARMEN MARTINEZ VALES
2158 ALBA MENDEZ DUMONT
4020 CRISTINA TAMARIT NUNEZ
4329 MARTA GIL PATO
3996 CARMEN OMIL NOGALES
3365 LUCIA LINARES OBARRIO
3415 LAURA GARRIDO MARTINEZ
2266 LORENA DIAZ CORDAL
2096 CAROLINA FREIRE VALES
3863 BEATRIZ MARTINEZ CONDE
4014 LUCIA CONDE ZALONA
3773 NOELIA RODRIGUEZ RAMOS
2127 CANDELA PATINO CASTRO
3694 ANIA MONTERO GESTAL
2126 LUCIA IGLESIAS PASCUAL

966 LUCIA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
4315 LOLA MINGOTE LOPEZ
3793 MARTA CASAIS COSSIO
3480 JULIA BARRAL AVALOS
3503 CLAUDIA LOPEZ MONTANES
2921 INES FERNANDEZ LUACES
2316 PILAR BURILLO VEIGA
3691 IRIA VERBEKE
3357 IRENE ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
4045 ANA CASTRO PUJALTE
2147 PALOMA LOPEZ JOVE
2148 MARTA LOPEZ JOVE
3648 PAULA PILAR FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
3647 CELIA MARIA FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
3495 OLIVIA ARES ARENAS
4260 LUCIA SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ
4289 NILIA RUIZ CAAMANO
2129 LAURA LOIS MELERO
3409 AINHOA CONDE CASTRO
4493 ALBERTA PEREZ
3699 ALBA PEREZ SANCHEZ
3942 ALBA ARIAS

57 Llegados:

T_Oficial
00:27:05
00:29:01
00:30:32
00:30:47
00:31:06
00:31:15
00:31:18
00:32:35
00:32:35
00:33:44
00:34:11
00:34:37
00:35:07
00:35:57
00:35:58
00:36:20
00:36:47
00:37:07
00:37:22
00:37:24
00:37:38
00:37:38
00:37:49
00:38:06
00:38:19
00:38:27
00:39:20
00:39:55
00:39:59
00:41:14
00:41:20
00:41:21
00:41:28
00:42:20
00:42:36
00:42:59
00:43:03

RitmoKm
00:04:29
00:04:49
00:05:04
00:05:06
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:36
00:05:40
00:05:44
00:05:49
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:06:01
00:06:06
00:06:09
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:19
00:06:21
00:06:22
00:06:31
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:50
00:06:51
00:06:51
00:06:52
00:07:01
00:07:04
00:07:07
00:07:08

51
T_Real
00:26:57
00:28:53
00:29:44
00:30:15
00:30:45
00:30:55
00:30:46
00:32:05
00:32:03
00:32:42
00:31:15
00:32:01
00:31:30
00:35:32
00:35:29
00:32:41
00:33:05
00:36:58
00:35:38
00:36:22
00:35:21
00:36:45
00:37:15
00:36:18
00:34:43
00:36:24
00:37:12
00:39:08
00:39:12
00:39:09
00:41:02
00:41:02
00:40:21
00:42:13
00:40:36
00:41:24
00:39:57

RitKkmReal
00:04:28
00:04:47
00:04:56
00:05:01
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:06
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:25
00:05:11
00:05:19
00:05:13
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:25
00:05:29
00:06:08
00:05:54
00:06:02
00:05:52
00:06:06
00:06:10
00:06:01
00:05:45
00:06:02
00:06:10
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:29
00:06:48
00:06:48
00:06:41
00:07:00
00:06:44
00:06:52
00:06:37

Licencia

Club

CLUB ATLETISMO SADA

NO TE OXIDES

ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUNA

ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUNA

TROTE COCHINERO

CASSAMONOS
CASSAMONOS

ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUNA

Localidad
LA CORUNA
SADA

LA CORUNA
A CORUNA
CAMBRE

A CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
OVIEDO

LA CORUNA
OLEIROS. A CORUNA
OLEIROS
LA CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
FERROL

A CORUNA
CULLEREDO
SINT NIKLAAS
A CORUNA
MADRID
LA CORUNA
LA CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
OLEIROS (SANTA MARIA)
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
LA CORUNA
CEE

A CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

3585 ELENA LOPEZ SUAREZ

2805 MARIA LOPEZ LEAL

4160 LUCIA VILELA VILLAR

4242 SOFIA BARRAL DIAZ

4005 LUCIA PARENTE PATINO

1123 ANTIA CARNEIRO NIETO

4491 ANDREA PEREZ

4074 NURIA SANTOS VAZQUEZ
4042 MARTA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
4183 BELEN SANCHEZ LOBON
3752 REBECCA BERNAL NAYLOR
3005 ALMUDENA SANTOS VILLANUEVA
3267 MARIA PEON ROVIRA

4018 LUCIA ALCOBA NUNEZ

00:43:33
00:43:35
00:44:28
00:44:28
00:45:24
00:45:38
00:45:44
00:46:10
00:46:36
00:46:36
00:47:26
00:47:33
00:47:38
00:51:02

00:07:13
00:07:13
00:07:22
00:07:22
00:07:31
00:07:34
00:07:35
00:07:39
00:07:43
00:07:43
00:07:52
00:07:53
00:07:54
00:08:27

00:40:11
00:40:52
00:40:49
00:40:49
00:43:19
00:42:58
00:44:26
00:45:14
00:43:34
00:43:35
00:46:51
00:46:16
00:45:48
00:50:14

00:06:40
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:07:11
00:07:07
00:07:22
00:07:30
00:07:13
00:07:13
00:07:46
00:07:40
00:07:35
00:08:19

A CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
A CORUNA
OLEIROS

OLEIROS

A CORUNA
MADRID

LA CORUNA
LA CORUNA



